
17-

17-

18-

18-

18-

17 (13)

17 (12)

18B (4)

17D (2)

18B (2)

17C (3)

18B (3)

17C (3)

17(4)

17(4)

17 (9)

17C (2)

17-

12-

12-

17 (8)

18B (1)

18B (1)

17D (1)

18-

17D (1)

17-

17C (1)

17C (2)

18B (2)

18-

17 (10)

17(6)

17

17 (21)

17 (22)

17C (1)

18-

17-

18 (8)

18B (4)

18(7)

17-

17

17

17-

17

13
586

90

1

7

114

116
112 113

119

9
8

134A

133

2

1

2

129
129G 130

68

35

19

223

4

5

6

7

1

4

6
7

85A

19

89

1

2

3

88

7

6

5

2

110 123

1

1
1

14

13

67 2 3
3104

135

71 75

59B

59A

18

15 16

17

12

10

9

5

3

2

1

79

80

81

24

22

11
1

9 12
1584

2

92B

25

11

2

120

110A

114B

106A 106 115107 108 109 114A

103

136

76A 77

76 137

2

138

63A

30 140

82

23 10

118

13

10

2A

3

102

71A

9

18

8

11

124

132

101A
101

13
14

12

32
31

3334 139
37

36

20
21

136A

2
4

121

12

11

4

4

10

42

5

1A

129F 130F

129E

129C

129B 130B

130C

130E

2

3

63

1 4

2 8

154A

2A 2B

141

142

7

1A

2B

1B

2

126

13B13C 13
D

13E

74

24252627

23222120

3

23

23

1

128

38

154

154

83

8

6

8

9

5

10

11

A

1312

7

6

1

2

3

4

2

3

7

5

23

23

94

95

96

13A

122

A11

A12

A1
3

14
A

14
B

14
C

14
D

14
E

15
A

15
B

15
C

15
D

15
E

16A16
B16

C16
D16E

17A17
B17

C17
D17E

18A

18
B

18
C

18
D

18
E

18F

19A

19
B

19
C

19
D

19E

20A
20B20C20D

20E

21A
21B21C21D

21E

22A
22B22C22D

22E

32
A32

B32
C32
D32

E

32
F

33
C33

D33
E33

F

16

17

2
32 41

143 143A143B

131

24D
24E

24C

23C
23B
23A

31B31A

30B30C30D29
E

29
D

29
C

29
B

29
A

91

91

138A

1

2 1

2

3

4

28

29

28A

27

26

14
15

16
17

18

20

21

2A

150

92E

92

92C

92D

OLD WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

OLD WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

YO
RK

 DR
IVE

CH
UR

CH
 RO

AD

CHURCH ROAD

BA
PT

IST
 RO

AD

MAPLE ROAD

BA
PT

IST
 RO

AD

BAPTIST ROAD

BOUNDARY ROAD

SP
RIN

G R
OA

D

MAP
LE 

RO
AD

BO
UN

DA
RY

 RO
AD

40'
 RO

AD

FOSTER ROAD

MULBERRYCO URT

CABOT DRIVE

RE
D O

AK
 LA

NE

40' RIGHT OF WAY

SY
CA

MO
RE

 LA
NE

BROCK STREET

KELLY STREET

AL
EX

IA 
LA

NE

HALE CIRCLE

RT. 238

RT. 238

RT. 1129

RT. 1027

RT
. 66

0

RT
. 71

1

RT
. 71

1

RT
. 63

9

RT. 660

RT. 639

RT
. 66

0

RT
. 73

6

RT. 601

RT. 601

RT
. 70

1

M11d-4678-08 61

N11d-32 05-1295
N11d-34 00-1274

N11c- 0194-1120

N11d-31 97-1168N11d-30 48-1172
N11d-33 95-1153

N11c- 0633
-1479

N11c- 0655
-1563

N11d-28 73-1406N11d-27 22-1416

N11d-30 55-1292

N11a-
1518-3804

N11a-
1510-3750

N11a-
1503-3695 N11a-

1591-3687

N11a-
1602-3741

N11a-
1613-3795

N11a-
1625-3850

N11c-
0798
-2182

N11c-
1048
-2038

N11c- 0709
-1765

N11c- 0612
-1401

N12d-39 04-0309

N11d-36 89-0764

N11d-32 32-0931 N11d-
3410-0924

N11c- 1262-2095
M11d-4802-2115

N11c- 0820-2000

M11d-4782-19 56 N11c- 1054-1945

N11c- 1203-1741

N11c- 0858-1938

N11c- 0791-1838N11c- 0149-1828

M11d-4725-17 22 N11c- 0117-1717

N11c- 0100-1612M11d-4800-16 15

N11c- 0066-1529

M11d-4804-12 34

N11d-40 78-1326

N11c- 1101-1241

N11d-32 13-1423

N11a-13 96-3886

N11a-09 12-3761

N11a-13 26-3678

N11a-10 33-3605

N11a-00 69-3354

M11b-4814-35 09

N11a-08 49-3437

N11a-12 61-3361

N11a-05 65-3100

N11a-11 64-3250

M11b-4754-29 88

M11b-4965-29 53

N11a-14 51-2743

N11a-02 01-2805

N11a-04 25-2602

N11a-07 50-2730

N11a-07 29-2656

N11a-01 35-2584 N11a-07 13-2577

N11c- 0693-2496
N11c- 1356-2466

N11c- 0123-2435 N11c- 0679-2427

N11c- 1323-2305

N11d-34 02-1399

N11d-37 31-1342
N11c- 0026-1317

N11c- 0752-1352

N11d-32 54-0652
M11d-4748-06 29

N11d-27 88-0613

N11c- 0086-0515

M11d-4656-05 54

N11d-32 81-0451

N11d-38 31-0214

M11d-4780-03 25

M11d-4952-02 71

N11d-32 69-0353

N11c- 0104-0242 N11d-32 61-0252

N11d-32 53-0150

N11d-31 55-0048

N10b-27 93-4964
N10b-31 39-4932

N10b-27 79-4864
N10b-31 26-4832

N10b-27 65-4763
N10b-3112-4732

N10b-30 99-4632

M11d-4836-18 19

N11c- 1033
-1883

N11c- 1029
-1845

N11c- 1020
-1789

N11a-
0618
-3686

N11a-06 57
-3503

N11a-
0708
-3722

N11a-10 19-3458

N11a-11 65
-3136

N11a-12 62
-3193

N11a-1114
-2957

N11a-13 40
-2848

N11c- 0965
-2461 N11c- 1042

-2442 N11c-
1118

-2422

N11a-14 19
-2970

N11a-16 36
-3227

N11a-16 81-3435

N11a-17 10
-3553

N11a-16 56
-3314

N11a-15 17
-3540

N11a-15 24
-3858

N11a-
0266
-3517

N11a-
0194
-3522

M11b-4947
-3371

N11c- 0822
-1725

N11c- 0802
-1618

N11c- 0681
-1660

N11c- 0562
-1262

N11c- 0633
-1218 N11c- 0703

-1193
N11c- 0776

-1155
N11c-

0879-1113

N11c- 0945
-1152

N11c- 0956
-1258

N11c- 1009-1715

N11a-15 28
-3951

M11b-4782
-3358

N11c- 0262
-2495

N11c- 0472
-2427

N11a-05 68
-2580

N11c- 0839
-2318 N11c- 0920

-2296 N11c- 1002
-2275

N11c- 0573
-2337

N11c- 1032
-2133

N11c-
0871
-2161

N11c-
0947
-2151

N11c- 1205
-2230

N11d-30 64-1418

N11d-27 14-1306

N11d-27 08-1199

N11d-28 64-1291

N11d-28 58-1184

N11c-
0917-0389

N11c-
0955-1340

N11c-
0965-1416

N11c-
0977-1490

N11c-
0987-1565

N11c-
0998-1639

N11c- 0768
-1432

N11c- 0784
-1518

N11a-11 39
-2683

N11a-11 21
-2611

N11a-11 02
-2538

N11a-
0953-2579

N11a-
0974-2652

N11a-
0995-2724

N11a-11 62
-2756

N11a-
1016-2796

N11a-
1044-2866

N11a-
1608-3116

N11a-14 64
-3246

N11a-
1494-3407

N11a-
1737-3675

N11a-
1530-3625

M11b-
4762-3234

N11c- 0116-1942

N11c-
0084
-2149

N11c-
0723-0629

N11c-
0890-2485

N11d-
3876-1349

N11a-14 42
-3103

N11c- 0816-0896

N11c- 0128-2045

N11d-
3947-
1352

N11d-
3888-1110

N11d-
3580-1116

O11a-
0475
-4648

N11c-
0210-2194

N11c- 1432-0614

N11c- 0400-1599

N11c- 0363-1482

N11c- 0032-1443

N11c- 0330-1332

N11d-49 44-1325

N11a-
1197-2877

N11d-27 99-0094

N11a-13 39
-3156

N11c-
0612-0842

N11c-
0491-1011

N11c-
0385-1721

N11c-
0579-1804

N11c-
0555-1902

N11c-
0361-1827

N11c-
0542-1993

N11c-
0320-2027

N11c-
0538-2073

N11c-
0329-2126

N11c-
0612-2183

N11c-
0512-2192

N11c-
0337-2230

N11c-
0515-1681

N11c-
0328-1935

N10b-37 73-4722

N11d-27 58-0238

N11d-27 66-0335

N11d-27 73-0428

N11d-27 82-0520

N11d-49 44-1325

N11d-49 44-1325

N11d-49 44-1325

N11a-12 90-3497

N11d-40 50-0760

N11a-18 08-3986

N11d-40 77-1102

N11a-08 08-3507

M11b-4998
-2608

N11d-35 56-1388

N11d-35 57-1282

N11d-
3785-1113

N11d-
3682-1113

N11d-28 12-0876
N11d-29 56-0860N11d-

2810
-0873

N11c- 0804-1915

N11a-
0362-3532

N11a-
0780
-3738

N11a-10 47
-3779

N11a-11 33
-3772

N11a-
1274
-3851

N11a-
0561
-3543

N11a-
0475
-3540

N11a-16 72
-4018

N11a-
1594
-4014

N11c-
0096-2254

M11d-
4914
-2271

M11d-
4838
-2274

M11d-
4763
-2276

M11d-
4688
-2278

M11d-
4943
-2431

M11d-
4871
-2433

M11d-
4801
-2435

M11d-
4731
-2437

N10b-28 16-4663

N11c- 0174-0816

N11c- 1090
-2255

N11c-
1291
-2232

N11c-
0681
-2106

N10a-21 90-4754

M11d-4415 -1 323

N11a-
1035-2979

N11a-10 87
-3158

N11c-0788-0998

N11c-0691-1072

N11c- 0818-0892

1001

101

100

101

101

101

102

101Z

101

101

103 102

103103

103

103

104
104

104

103

104

104

103

103

103

105

105
105

105

105

105

106

105

105

105

107

108

107

107

107

106

107

107

107

108

109

109

108

109

108

108

109

109

109

111

110 111

110

111

111Z

112

114

112

112Z
114

113

114 112

113Z

114

113

117

118

115

118

117

115

114

116
117

115

116

117
115

115117

116

123

119
121

120

119

118120
122

121
119

119121

120 118

118
120

119

125

132

123
125

130

128

129
131

133

124

131 129
127 125

123

132 130 128 126 124

123Z

142

141
139

137

135

133

1940
1942

1946
1950

1800 1900
1916

1924
1936

200

201

200

201

201

200

201

201

201

2032

205

202
204

202204

2028
2036

204

205

204

205

205

205203

210 208

209

2100
2112

2118

208

206

207

209

208

207210208206

211209207

209

209
207

222

221
217

225

213

2200

2210

2222

2230

2240

2300

212
216

214

215

2120

214

219

212

217

230
Z

213

217215
213

300

2801

300

300

300

301

301

307

306

305
309

311

311

307

305

307

311

303
305

307
309

311
Z

313

401

401

314

400

401
319

313

401

312

319

318

316

400

405

414

419

416
414

404

405

402

408
410

417

413

410406404402

414

401
403

405

407 413Z

412

507

515
513

511
509

501

512
514

500

500
502

506
510

509

510

611
615

812

710
706

714

808

800

1950 OLD WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

214LL MAPLE ROAD

210 MAPLE ROAD

120 CHANDLER
LANE

114 CHANDLER LANE

110 CHANDLER LANE

220 MAPLE
ROAD

1001 BAPTIST ROAD

2801 OLD WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

308 BOUNDARY ROAD

419 MAPLE ROAD

430 BOUNDARY ROAD

505 CHURCH ROAD

503LL CHURCH ROAD

500 BOUNDARY ROAD

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

NO ADDRESS NEEDEDNO ADDRESS NEEDED

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

609 MAPLE ROAD

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

609 DOGWOOD ROAD

801LL
BAPTIST ROAD

515 MAPLE ROAD

143

410

1401 BAPTIST ROAD

500

411
409

401

404

111
113114

122

127

818

116
120123

126

701
705

107

105

104

103

102

801

807

817

819

COMMON AREA

CA

COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA

COMMON 
AREA

SECTION B

SECTION A

PHASE 4

PLAT OF PROPERTY
OF DARRELL F. HARRIS,
FLEMING HARRIS, PAUL
E. HUNT AND CHARLES

M. TURNER

SUBDIVISION
OF HORACE L.
TALIAFERRO

SUBDIVISION
OF HORACE L.

& MAE E.
TALIAFERRO

SUBDIVISION OF
D.F. REDCROSS

SUBDIVISION OF THE
PROPERTY OF

JAMES A. ALLEN

SUBDIVISION OF
MARSHALL - FOX

SUBDIVISION OF
THE PROPERTY OF

WILLIAM & COLEMAN
CHANDLER

SUBDIVISION OF
THOMAS CARTER ESTATE

SAM SEGAR
ESTATE SUBDIVISION

SUBDIVISION OF THE
ANDREW BROOKINS ESTATE

SUBDIVISION OF
THE PROPERTY OF

TEDDIE & JOANN BOGGS

SUBDIVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF
DANNY LEE BOGGS

SUBDIVISION OF
THE PROPERTY OF

CAMILLA HELENA TRAMUEL

WILLIAMS
TERRACE

WILLIAMS
TERRACE

EUGENE NESMITH ESTATE

VETERANS OF
FOREIGN

WARS
VETERANS

OF FOREIGN
WARS

BOUNDARY HOMES

MAGNOLIA
PARK

SUMMERS 
CROSSING

SUBDIVISION OF
THE PROPERTY OF
JOE C BEST SR &

ADDIE JEANETTE BEST

0000, 0000

0000, 5000 5000, 5000

5000, 0000500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

GREAT RUN

TAX MAP N11
February 24, 2016

Prepared by York County
Computer Support Services

£¤

£¤

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

£¤

§̈¦

17

17

17

17

173

105

173
620

171

134

620

134

238
KEY TO ADJACENT SHEETS

THIS IS NOT A LEGAL PLAT.
This map should be used for

information purposes.  It is not
suitable for detailed planning. N11

N11

N12

N10

O11

O10

M11

O12M12

M10

TEXT LEGEND
Street Address
Lot Number
Map Number
GPIN
Water Feature

LINE LEGEND
201
1 or A
25(4) or 25-
G14c-1234-4567

YORK RIVER

Property Lines
Rights of Way
Section Boundary
Subdivision Boundary
County Boundary
Easements

250 0 250 500125
Feet

a b

c d


